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INDUSTRIE

EQUERRE 3 PANS POUR MENUISERIE

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
5216304N
5216306N
5216300N

5216302N

Consulter la fiche produit

WAELBERS

Equerre 3 pans

- Pour pose menuiserie PVC

- Epaisseur: 2mm

- Pergage 2/6.5x25 - 1/8.1 - 4/6.4

Dimension
105x70x30
135x70x30
55x70x30

85x70x30
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